
Name of the 
Corporate 
Debtor

DNYANYOGI SHRI SHIVKUMAR SWAMIJI SUGARS LIMITED

Date of 
Commencement 
of CIRP

List of Creditors 
as on 

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Whether related 
party?

% of voting shar 
e in CoC, if 
applicable

1 Claim of 8 Employees          37,57,000.00         37,57,000.00 Employee Wages No NA 0 0 -                      0

2
SAHEBGOUDA VITTHAL 
PARGOND               53,852.00             53,852.00 

Leave Encashment 
and Gratuity 

No NA 0 0 -                      0

3
MUNEERAHAMED 
RAJESAB BILAGI 

              73,853.00             73,853.00 
Leave Encashment 

and Gratuity 
No NA 0 0 -                      0

4
CHANDRAKANT 
DHANAPPA TOLANUR 

              77,164.00             52,374.00 
Leave Encashment 

and Gratuity 
No NA 0 0 -                      0

5
SIDDLING TUKARAM 
JADHAV 

           2,34,495.00          1,55,056.00 
Leave Encashment 

and Gratuity 
No NA 0 0 -                      0

6
VISHWANATH 
NIJALINGAPPA 
NARAYANPUR 

           4,10,494.00          2,73,065.00 
Leave Encashment 

and Gratuity 
No NA 0 0 -                      0

             46,06,858            43,65,200                          -                            -   

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Remarks, if any

07-03-2022

14-08-2023

Name of EmployeeSl. No
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, th 

at may be set- off

Amount of claim 
under verifica - 

tion

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Details of claim admitted


